


Mon., Apr. 25........... 1 Cor. 1:1-17

Tues., Apr. 26....... 1 Cor. 1:18-2:5

Wed., Apr. 27........ 1 Cor. 2:6-16

Thurs., Apr. 28........ 1 Cor. 3:1-23

Fri., Apr. 29............. 1 Cor. 4:1-21

Mon., May 2............. 1 Cor. 5:1-13

Tues., May 3........... 1 Cor. 6:1-20

Wed., May 4........... 1 Cor. 7:1-24

Thurs., May 5........ 1 Cor. 7:25-40

Fri., May 6............... 1 Cor. 8:1-13

Mon., May 9............ 1 Cor. 9:1-27

Tues., May 10........1 Cor. 10:1-11:1

Wed., May 11......... 1 Cor. 11:2-34

Thurs., May 12........ 1 Cor. 12:1-31

Fri., May 13.............1 Cor. 13:1-13

Mon., May 16.........1 Cor. 14:1-25

Tues., May 17....... 1 Cor. 14:26-40

Wed., May 18........ 1 Cor. 15:1-34

Thurs., May 19.......1 Cor. 15:35-58

Fri., May 20...........1 Cor. 16:1-24

REFLECTION QUESTIONS

READINGS

What am I learning about 
 myself in this series? 

What am I learning about  
God in this series? 

What does it look like to build  
my life on this Cornerstone?


